SCALING METHOD: SCRIBNER DECIMAL C

DIAMETER: 8"+           AVERAGE LENGTH: 26'+

TOTAL Container Number

9CONTAINERS

TRHU6779469

TRHU6923112

EISU1828936

FSCU4971723

TGHU5135860

EGHU9511914

EGHU9737202

EGSU9303431

TEMU6095462

TOTAL PAY SAY USD FORTY ONE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND 
NINETEEN DOLLARS ONLY Total： $41,919.00

Our Bank: BMO BANK N.A.
PAY THIS
AMOUNT